© Minerva Meettechniek B.V. all rights reserved
Piston cylinder sets for high
end piston gauges
MNR 520-XX / MNR 530-XX PISTON CYLINDER SETS
The piston cylinder system is the heart of the pressure balance and the key to its performance and
hydraulic operation. Add pressure capability for your existing pressure balance by adding piston/
cylinder(s). This cost-effective Minerva piston cylinder fits in many pressure balances!
•   Compatible with Desgranges & Huot 5000 series pressure balances

Piston Tungsten carbide
Cylinder Tungsten carbide
medium uncertainty in Aeff Ordering code
gas 0,0070% MNR-520-PC125K
gas 0,0050% MNR-520-PC250K
gas 0,0050% MNR-520-PC500K
gas 0,0050% MNR-520-PC1,25M
gas 0,0070% MNR-520-PC2,5M
medium uncertainty in Aeff Ordering code
oil 0,0070% MNR-530-PC125K
oil 0,0050% MNR-530-PC250K
oil 0,0050% MNR-530-PC500K
oil 0,0050% MNR-530-PC1,25M
oil 0,0070% MNR-530-PC2,5M
Specifications
Material
Gas operated oil lubricated piston cylinders
nominal mass to pressure conversion